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REMUNERACION DE PERSONAL CODIGO DEL TRABAJO ACTUALIZADO A SEPTIEMBRE DEL 2010

Nombre Completo
ALARCON CID DANIEL ARMANDO
BURGOS MELLA LUIS
CATALAN HUENTEMILLA EUSEBIO
SANTIAGO

ESPINOZA ASTETE SEGUNDO RAMON

MANRIQUEZ SANDOVAL JACOB

RUIZ ROLDAN JOSE LUIS GERARDO

SEGUEL TRABOL RICHARD EDGARDO

Grado

Escalafon
ADMINISTRATIVO

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUXILIAR

Cargo o
Funcion

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUXILIAR

Region
09
09

09

09

09

09
09

Asignaciones
especiales

AGUINALDO SEPTIEMBRE
$34.069

ASIG.FAMILIAR(3) $4.647
AGUINALDO SEPTIEMBRE
$48.910

ASIG.FAMILIAR(1) $1.549
AGUINALDO SEPTIEMBRE
$48.910

ASIG.FAMILIAR(4) $6.196
AGUINALDO SEPTIEMBRE
$48.910

ASIG.FAMILIAR(2) $3.098
AGUINALDO SEPTIEMBRE
$48.910

AGUINALDO SEPTIEMBRE
$48.910

AGUINALDO SEPTIEMBRE
$48.910

TOTALES:

Unidad Remuneracion
Bruta Mensual

en que

se paga

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

763.735

435.138

393.195

442911

367.857

566.420

340.987

3.310.243

Horas
Extras

HOR.EXTRAORD.(30)
$140.578
HOR.EXTRAORD.(33)
$79.339

HOR.EXTRAORD.(40)
$82.729

HOR.EXTRAORD.(21)
$55.509

HOR.EXTRAORD.(27)
$55.842

HOR.EXTRAORD.(29)
$97.003
HOR.EXTRAORD.(34)
$62.177

Vigencia Relacion
Laboral
Desde-Hasta

01/01/2004 -

01/01/2002 -

01/01/2002 -

01/01/2002 -

09/02/1998 -

01/01/2004 -

01/02/2009 -

26/04/2012

Observaciones



